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000028 
000032 
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001196 
001196 

001196 
001197 
001267 
001278 
001590 
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“001591 
001591 
001591 
001591 
001591 
001659 
001750 
001889 
001987 

002620 
002962 
002962 
003044 
003044 
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003044 
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003062 
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003062 
003062 
003071 
003071 
003071 
003073 
003176 
003186 
003207 
003406 
003406 
003406 
003412 
003412 
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003412 
003596 
003656 
003804 
003847 
003847 
003847 
003891 
003895 
003895 
003896 
003912 
003929 
004050 
004315 
004367 
004445 
004451 
004467 
004483 
004510 
004627 
004637 
004688 
004722 
004722 
004722 
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TULSA COUNTY BUDGET BOARD 
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION 
AMERICAN MEDICAL DISPOSAL 
AMERICAN MEDICAL DISPOSAL 
AMERICAN MEDICAL DISPOSAL 
AMERICAN MEDICAL DISPOSAL 
AMERICAN MEDICAL DISPOSAL 
MORTON COMPREHENSIVE 
UNIVERSITY OF OKLAHOMA 
UNITED STATES CELLULAR 
UNITED STATES CELLULAR 
UNITED STATES CELLULAR 
UNITED STATES. CELLULAR 
UNITED STATES CELLULAR 
UNITED STATES CELLULAR 
UNITED STATES CELLULAR 
HENRY SCHEIN INC 
PREMIER PROMOTIONAL 

ON CALL MEDICAL STAFFING 
- VAUGHN, CLAYTON 

PHARMPAK INC 
IN HIS IMAGE INC 
IN HIS IMAGE INC 
AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL 
AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL 
AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL 
AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL 
AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL 
BRINKS INC 
GUARANTY EXTERMINATING CO 
GUARANTY EXTERMINATING. CO 
GUARANTY EXTERMINATING CO 
GUARANTY EXTERMINATING CO 
MONTGOMERY KONE INC 
MONTGOMERY KONE INC 
MONTGOMERY KONE INC 
VERDE VISTA RESOURCES 
MEDICAL TECHNOLOGY & 
UNITED PARCEL SERVICE 
UNITED PARCEL SERVICE 
TULSA LOCK & KEY INC 
TULSA LOCK & KEY INC 
TULSA LOCK & KEY INC 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL 
UNIVERSITY OF OKLAHOMA 
PLANNED PARENTHOOD OF 
WEST INFORMATION 
IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS INC 
IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS INC 
IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS INC 
OKLAHOMA EAGLE PUBLISHING 
WORLD PUBLISHING COMPANY 
WORLD PUBLISHING COMPANY 
WORLD PUBLISHING COMPANY 
SAINT FRANCIS HOSPITAL 
NEIGHBORS ALONG THE LINE 
ONE NET 
WORLD PUBLISHING COMPANY 
DIAGNOSTIC IMAGING INC 
COUNCIL ON EDUCATION IN 
AMAZON.COM : 
WORLD PUBLISHING COMPANY 
GEOTECH ENVIRONMENTAL 
SKILLPATH SEMINARS 
ABOLINS 
FISHER SCIENTIFIC 
FISHER MEDICAL SERVICES 
CDW GOVERNMENT INC 
CDW GOVERNMENT INC 
CDW GOVERNMENT INC 

SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICE 
SERVICE 
SERVICE 
SERVICES 
TRAVEL 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SUBSCRIPTIONS /MEMBER 
SERVICE 
SERVICE 
SERVICE 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
RENTALS 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 

SUBSCRIPTIONS /MEMBER 
SUBSCRIPTIONS /MEMBER 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
TRAINING 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICE 
SUPPLIES 
EQUIPMENT 

SERVICES 

2,654.00 
188.40 
30.50 
28.00 
41.50 
19.50 
67.00 

950.00 
3,520.00 
5,481.52 
1,870.29 

216.16 
125.12 

270.20 
152.38 
270.20 
585.02 

13,767.07 
768.50 

1,762.50 
114.72 
150.00 

3,750.00 
72.00 
62.00 
42.83 
58.00 
60.00 

305.00 
26.00 
20.00 
28.00 
20.00 

430.05 
154.95 
209.00 

2,237.70 
350.00 
18.36 
28.55 
32.50 
5.00 

38.75 
92.25 
92.25 
30.75 
92.25 
43.50 
21.32 

11,988.39 

80.25 
572.00 

1,063.73 
286.00 
34.54 

272.40 
272.40 
131.66 
287.00 
270.00 
195.00 
320.62 
45.00 

130.00 
192.64 
640.14 
91.90 

199.00 
94.45 

125.64 
310.00 
57.63 

4,423.25 
696.33 


