MONDAY, OC	CTOBER 18, 1999, CONTINUED		
000028	TULSA COUNTY BUDGET BOARD	SERVICES	2 654 00
000020	MANAGEMENT INFORMATION	SERVICES	2,654.00 188.40
001196	AMERICAN MEDICAL DISPOSAL	SERVICES SERVICES	30.50
001196	AMERICAN MEDICAL DISPOSAL	SERVICES SERVICES	28.00
001196	AMERICAN MEDICAL DISPOSAL	SERVICES	41.50
001196	AMERICAN MEDICAL DISPOSAL	SERVICES	19.50
001197	AMERICAN MEDICAL DISPOSAL	SERVICES SERVICES	67.00
001267	MORTON COMPREHENSIVE	SERVICES	950.00
001278	UNIVERSITY OF OKLAHOMA	SERVICES SERVICES	3,520.00
001590	UNITED STATES CELLULAR	SERVICES	5,481.52
001590	UNITED STATES CELLULAR	SERVICES	1,870.29
001591	UNITED STATES CELLULAR	SERVICES	216.16
001591	UNITED STATES CELLULAR	SERVICES	125.12
001591	UNITED STATES CELLULAR	SERVICES	270.20
001591	UNITED STATES CELLULAR	SERVICES	152.38
001591	UNITED STATES CELLULAR	SERVICES	270.20
001659	HENRY SCHEIN INC	SUPPLIES	585.02
001750	PREMIER PROMOTIONAL	SUPPLIES	13,767.07
001889	ON CALL MEDICAL STAFFING	SERVICES	768.50
001987	VAUGHN, CLAYTON	SERVICES	1,762.50
002620	PHARMPAK INC	SUPPLIES	114.72
002962	IN HIS IMAGE INC	SERVICES	150.00
002962	IN HIS IMAGE INC	SERVICES	3,750.00
003044	AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL	SERVICES	72.00
003044	AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL	SERVICES	62.00
003044	AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL	SERVICES	42.83
003044	AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL	SERVICES	58.00
003044	AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL	SERVICES	60.00
003060	BRINKS INC	SERVICES	305.00
003062	GUARANTY EXTERMINATING CO	SERVICES	26.00
003062	GUARANTY EXTERMINATING CO	SERVICES	20.00
003062	GUARANTY EXTERMINATING CO	SERVICES	28.00
003062	GUARANTY EXTERMINATING CO	SERVICES	20.00
003071	MONTGOMERY KONE INC	SERVICE	430.05
003071	MONTGOMERY KONE INC	SERVICE	154.95
003071	MONTGOMERY KONE INC	SERVICE	209.00
003073	VERDE VISTA RESOURCES	SERVICES	2,237.70
003176	MEDICAL TECHNOLOGY &	TRAVEL	350.00
003186	UNITED PARCEL SERVICE	SERVICES	18.36
003207	UNITED PARCEL SERVICE	SERVICES	28.55
003406	TULSA LOCK & KEY INC	SUPPLIES	32.50
003406	TULSA LOCK & KEY INC	SUPPLIES	5.00
003406	TULSA LOCK & KEY INC	SUPPLIES	38.75
003412	SOUTHWESTERN BELL	SERVICES	92.25
003412	SOUTHWESTERN BELL	SERVICES	92.25
003412	SOUTHWESTERN BELL	SERVICES	30.75
003412	SOUTHWESTERN BELL	SERVICES	92.25
003412	SOUTHWESTERN BELL	SERVICES	43.50
003596	UNIVERSITY OF OKLAHOMA	SERVICES	21.32
003656	PLANNED PARENTHOOD OF	SERVICES	11,988.39
003804	WEST INFORMATION	SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER	80.25
003847	IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS INC	SERVICE	572.00
003847	IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS INC	SERVICE	1,063.73
003847	IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS INC	SERVICE	286.00
003891	OKLAHOMA EAGLE PUBLISHING	SERVICES	34.54
003895 003895	WORLD PUBLISHING COMPANY	SERVICES	272.40
003895	WORLD PUBLISHING COMPANY	SERVICES	272.40
11	WORLD PUBLISHING COMPANY	SERVICES	131.66
003912 003929	SAINT FRANCIS HOSPITAL	SERVICES	287.00
003929	NEIGHBORS ALONG THE LINE ONE NET	RENTALS	270.00
004050	WORLD PUBLISHING COMPANY	SERVICES	195.00
004313	DIAGNOSTIC IMAGING INC	SERVICES	320.62
004367	COUNCIL ON EDUCATION IN	SERVICES	45.00
004445	AMAZON.COM	SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER	130.00
004451	WORLD PUBLISHING COMPANY	SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER	192.64
004487	GEOTECH ENVIRONMENTAL	SERVICES	640.14
004463	SKILLPATH SEMINARS	SUPPLIES	91.90
004510	ABOLINS	TRAINING	199.00
004627	FISHER SCIENTIFIC	SUPPLIES	94.45
004637	FISHER MEDICAL SERVICES	SUPPLIES	125.64
004722	CDW GOVERNMENT INC	SERVICE SUPPLIES	310.00
004722	CDW GOVERNMENT INC		57.63
004722	CDW GOVERNMENT INC	EQUIPMENT SERVICES	4,423.25
	22 337 LIGHTLINI 1110		696.33